APELLIDOS
COLLADO RUANO
KATO

LACCA

RAMOS GOMEZ
ROCHA SANTANA
RODRIGUEZ JACOBO
SANTACROCE MAYO
VELASCO CABAS

NOMBRE

JAVIER

SAYAKA

EMANUELE
MIRIAM

LUCIANO

NORA NELLY
CHRISTIAN GABRIEL
JOSE

AMBITO DE CONOCIMIENTO: FILOSOFIA

FECHA DEFENSA PUNTUACION DIRECTORES

27/05/2016
09/02/2016
18/04/2016
23/01/2016
01/02/2016
05/02/2016
04/02/2016
16/09/2016

30
29,5
29,25
30
30
30
30
30

D. Luciano Espinosa Rubio y D.Dante Augusto Galeffi

D. Cirilo Florez Miguel y D. Angel Poncela Gonzalez (tutor)

D. José Luis Fuertes Herreros y D2 Francesca Maria Crasta

D2 M2 del Carmen Paredes Martin y D. Francisco T. Baciero Ruiz (tutor)
D2 Carmen Velayos Castelo

D2 M2 del Carmen Paredes Martin

D. José Luis Fuertes Herreros

D. Luciano Espinosa Rubio



